R
el
ay
made for you
LOW-VOLTAGE
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
 2024
 volthaus.net

Characteristics
VPS8-01 VPS8-02 VPS8-03 VPS8-05
Measurement error < 1% < 1% < 1% < 1%
10 00010 00010 00010 000
Electrical life(AC1) /
Mechanical life
Relay
Article number Poles
Rated
operational
current [A]
Incoming
line mode
Function
VPS8-01
VPS8-01U-32A 2 32
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage
VPS8-01U-40A 2 40
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage
VPS8-01U-50A 2 50
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage
VPS8-01U-63A 2 63
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage
VPS8-01U-80A 2 80
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage
VPS8-02
VPS8-02U-32A 2 32
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-02U-40A 2 40
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-02U-50A 2 50
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-02U-63A 2 63
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-02U-80A 2 80
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-03
VPS8-03U-63A 4 63
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-05
VPS8-05U-32A 2 32
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-05U-40A 2 40
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-05U-50A 2 50
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-05U-63A 2 63
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-05U-80A 2 80
"U" - upper
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
Voltage monitoring relays
Article number Poles
Rated
operational
current [A]
Incoming
line mode
Function
VPS8-01
VPS8-01D-32A 2 32
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage
VPS8-01D-40A 2 40
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage
VPS8-01D-50A 2 50
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage
VPS8-01D-63A 2 63
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage
VPS8-01D-80A 2 80
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage
VPS8-02
VPS8-02D-32A 2 32
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-02D-40A 2 40
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-02D-50A 2 50
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-02D-63A 2 63
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-02D-80A 2 80
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-03
VPS8-03D-63A 4 63
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-05
VPS8-05D-32A 2 32
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-05D-40A 2 40
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-05D-50A 2 50
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-05D-63A 2 63
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under
voltage and
over current
VPS8-05D-80A 2 80
 "D" - lower
incoming line
Over voltage,
under